F-66
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

JBOX-10: 330 x 254 x 127 mm
(13 x 10 x 5")
Ordering Example for 10,000-lb System
4-LCJB-2.5 load cells $  275 each
1-JBOX-4 summing box 300
1-PSS-10 power supply 150
1-DP87 digital display  729
Total $2279
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
GE-2383 $95 Reference Book: Engineering Formulas
ACCESSORY
WebMaster
Text Box
DISCONTINUED PRODUCT
WebMaster
Text Box
DISCONTINUED PRODUCT
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic